CA IP Vineeta Maheshwari

Interim Resolution Professional in the matter of CIRP of

M/s Bloom Dekor Limited

Email: ip.bloomdekor@gmail.com

Mob. No. - 91 93767-81166

IBBI Registration No.: IBBI/IPA-001/1P-P00185 /2017-18/10364

Date: 06/11/2023

To,

BSE Limited,

Department of Corporate Services
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,

Dalal Street, FORT,

Mumbai - 400 001

Scrip Code — 4428

Symbol - BLOOM

Ref.: Intimation dated 17.10.2023 for initiation of Corporate Insolvency Resolution
Process vide Hon’ble National Company Law Tribunal, Ahmedabad Bench Order dated
11.10.2023.

Sub. : Disclosure under Regulation 30 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure
Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

Dear Sir,

Pursuant to Regulation 30 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements)
Regulations, 2015 in accordance with the requirements of sub-clause 16 (¢) of Clause A of Part
A of Schedule 111 of Listing Regulations, the undersigned hereby submits the List of Creditors
for the claim received till 6" November, 2023.

We request you to kindly take above on the records.

Thanking you,
For Bloom Dekor Limited

Digitally signed by TUSHARBHAI
TUSHARBHAI Bkt
DN: c=IN, o=Personal, title=2295,

pseudonym=0013d098cecie17441cf74766
DI N ES H B H AI 19f02fa3fdb37f7b3bc2054c9de01baecc28f9
f, postalCode=394105, st=Gujarat,

pries e
DONDA e S S
Tushar Donda
Company Secretary
Membership number: A39941
eCSIN number: EA039941A000012430



Annexure to Circular No. IBBI/CIRP/47/2021 dated 24.11.2021

Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016
sl. Category of creditor Summary of claims received Summary of ol Amount of contingent | Amount of claims not admitted | Amount of claims under Details in Remarks, if any
No. No_of claims Amount No_of claims Amount of claims claims verification Annexure
1| Secured financial creditors class of creditors 0 T - 0 3 1= 3 1= B T
2 |Unsecured financial creditors belonaing to any class of creditors 0 2 - 0 T 1= T 1= - 2
3 [Secured financial creditors (other than creditors) B R 7 B B T . T 7 3
4 [Unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors) R R 12404648500 R 2 2Aasa8s00| < B 1= 7 A
Op (Workmen) 0 3 - 0 3 = 3 1= B 5
Operat 4 B 15.87.290.00 3 T 105321200] 3 T B 53407800 6
Opera Dues) 2 T 1.04.51.292.00 0 < 1= 3 = 1,04.51.292.00 7
Op than Dues) 35 T 2 T 243.99287.00 3 T 8124712 2 4548176555 8
Other creditors, if any,
: - z - B .
(other than financial creditors and operational creditors) ° N ° N : N °
Total a1 z 20.60.47366.67 28 g 1494.98984.00 3 i 8124702 X 64.67.13"
Notes:
1 Amount admitted may undergo change incase the Resolution Professional additional admitied amount

2.The Security interest against the amount claimed may ndergo change incase the Resolution Professional

3.As per Regulation 14 of CIRP Regulations -

Where the amount claimed by a creditor is not precise due to any contingency or other reason, the interi resolution professional o the resolution professional, as the case may be, shall make the best estimate of the amount of the claim based on the information available with her. The interim resolution professional or the resolution professional, s the case may be, shall
revise the amounts of claims admitted, including the estimates of claims made under sub regulation (1), as soon as may be practicable, when he comes across additional information warranting such revision.




Name of the corporate debtor: M/s. Bloom Dekor Limited; Date of commencement of CIRP: 11.10.2023

Annexure-1 to Circular No. IBBI/CIRP/47/2021 dated 24.11.2021

NCLT order C. P. (1.B) No. 127 of 2020 dated 11.10.2023
List of creditors as on: 06.11.2023

List of secured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors

SI. | Name of creditor Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of Amountof | Amountof | Amount of claim under
No. Date of receipt | Amount claimed | Amount of claim admitted | Nature of claim | Amount covered by | Amount | Whether related | %of | contingentclaim | anymutual | —claim not verification
security covered by party? voting dues. that | _admitted
Total 0 Z0.0] 0.00% 0.0




Annexure-2 to Circular No. IBBI/CIRP/47/2021 dated 24.11.2021
Name of the corporate debtor: M/s. Bloom Dekor Limited; Date of commencement of CIRP: 11.10.2023
NCLT order C. P. (1.B) No. 127 of 2020 dated 11.10.2023
List of creditors as on: 06.11.2023

List of unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors
S|Name of creditor |Identification Details of claim received Details of claim Amount of | Amount of Amount | Amount of claim under Remarks, if
1 No. Date of Amount claimed Amount of Nature of Amount |Whether | % of voting | contingent | any mutual of claim |verification any
receipt claim claim covered |related share in claim dues, that not
dmitted by partv? CoC may be set- admitted
NIL
Total g - g -




Annexure-3 to Circular No. IBBI/CIRP/47/2021 dated 24.11.2021
Name of the corporate debtor: M/s. Bloom Dekor Limited; Date of commencement of CIRP: 11.10.2023
NCLT order C. P. (1.B) No. 127 of 2020 dated 11.10.2023
List of creditors as on: 06.11.2023

List of secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)
SI.[Name of Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of | Amount of | Amount of Amount of Remarks, if any
N |creditor Date of Amount Amount of Nature of Amount Amount ‘Whether % voting continge nt | any mutual claim not claim under
0. receipt claimed claim claim covered by | covered by related share in CoC claim dues, that admitted verification
admitted security guarantee party? may be
interest set-off
NIL
Total 0




S|Name of creditor

Name of the corporate debtor: M/s. Bloom Dekor Limited; Date of commencement of CIRP: 11.10.2023

Annexure-4 to Circular No. IBBI/CIRP/47/2021 dated 24.11.2021

NCLT order C. P. (1.B) No. 127 of 2020 dated 11.10.2023

List of creditors as on: 06.11.2023

List of unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)

Details of claim received

Details of clain

admitted

Amount of [ Amount of any Amount of [Amount of Remarks, if
. Date of Amount claimed Amount of claim Nature | Amount covered by | Whethe [% of voting contingent | mutual dues, that claim not |claim under any
receipt admitted of claim guarantee r related|share in CoC claim may be set- off admitted | verification
[ party?
Sampati Securities Limited | 25.10.2023 | % 2,83,00,000.00 | 2,83,00,000.00 | Section5(8) [ ¥ 2,83,00,000.00 No 100 g - 2
Karan Gupta 25.10.2023 [ X 9,30,77,735.00 | X 9,30,77,735.00 | Section 5(8) | ¥ - Yes 0 2 -1 2
Dr. Sunil Gupta 25.10.2023 | % 26,68,750.00 | % 26,68,750.00 | Section 5(8) | ¥ - Yes 0 3 - 2
Total T 12,40,46,485.00 | T 12,40,46,485.00 T 2,83,00,000.00 100 3 E -




Annexure-5 to Circular No. IBBI/CIRP/47/2021 dated 24.11.2021
Name of the corporate debtor: M/s. Bloom Dekor Limited Limited; Date of commencement of CIRP: 11.10.2023
NCLT order C. P. (1.B) No. 127 of 2020 dated 11.10.2023
List of creditors as on: 06.11.2023

List of operational creditors (Workmen
Sl Name of Name of Details of claim Details of claim admitted Amount of | Amount of Amount of Amount of |Remarks, if
N authorised work man [Date of |Amount Amount of [Nature |Whether | % voting share in | contingent | any mutual claim under claimnot |any
0. | representative, if receipt  |claimed claim of related CoC, if claim dues, that verification admitted
any admitted |claim party? applicable may be
NIL I




List of creditors as on: 06.11.2023

Annexure-6 to Circular No. IBBI/CIRP/47/2021 dated 24.11.2021
Name of the corporate debtor: M/s.Bloom Dekor Limited; Date of comr

mencement of CIRP: 11.10.2023
NCLT order C. P. (1.B) No. 127 of 2020 dated 11.10.2023

List of Employees
Details of claim received Details of
soofvot Amount of any
sl. Name of authorised Amount of Whether of voting mutual dues, that | Amount of claim | Amount of claim not| Remarks, if
No. representative, if any Name of employee Date of receipt| Amount claimed|  claim Na‘]“" of related | 18710 COC. | contingent claim | may be set- under verification admitted
claim i
o off
admitted party’ applicable
1 Vishwakarma Bechanram 20102023 | 2 408.856.00| ¥ 40885600  Employee claimunder Regulation 9 of CIRP No 2 B -
Jagdish Patel 24102023 | T 55125000| 3 5.51.25000(  Employee claim under Regulation 9 of CIRP No 2 -z -

2

3 ‘Sunil Sitaram Gupta. 23102023 | 93.106.00] 2 93.106.00] _ Employee claim under Regulation 9 of CIRP Yes T = -

4 Mahesh Navdlev Phad 25102023 | 3 534.078.00 - Employee claim under Regulation 9 of CIRP No 2 53007800[% -

Total T _15:87.290.00] X 1053212.00 T 5307800




Name of the corporate debtor: Mis. Bloom Dekor Limited;

nexure 7to Circular No. IBBI/CIRP/47/2021 dated 24.11.202

1
Date of commencerent of CIRP: 11.10.2023
NCLT order C. P. (1.8) No. 127 of 2020 dated 11.10.2023

L credors o 0611253
Ao Aol | Amowial | Aoun [reraric ey |yl
oatvig | ot | anymatial | Ctctam o
§
o fA— P T e o S ot O soremcsc, | “dam | ‘s vt et
e otz " e - e
admitied | claim party? nnlicanis off
: P ———— wmm e memle T e |2 SRDFLOOR BLOCK A0 SECTOR 106, DR VARALWEHTA BFAVAN OLD SACHVALA, P -
SDHAGAR ez
2 |conisirer St Tox VAT Depunent et s| 2002028 |« zosmaom | < [ o e et vems oo 7 o DR OCE  msmanon] < "
ot TR — ra— R E—




Nems o e corprat bt i lanm Oxkor Liitod: Ot fcmmarcamentofIRP: 1110
(LT arter C 5. (18 o 127 512020 1102023
Lt afcrators son: 06112073

Listaropraons creators

promy
Ot Ot Sreariot | Aot et ey Aot T
s contmpencan W i dum
[ e
P —
P DA s e P P e R S J——
fotie#) i s s
o
' - owam ¢ wemm|c semo| v | 20 oo P . .
£ e s P LS,
B [w— owan |+ wemem|r emm| v | Lm0 W |Gl o o w8 . .
S gt o
Pl R e asnsn | ¢ me| v | maam O B .
| e | © Sanean | ¢ | e |t ) - B B
s | commmiue e |« sommasn | ¢ oo | v | ¢ sommoto - . .
o | momatoms | momm [« sweiw | seweo| e |« senaeion - . .
v s owam [« smaem | smwow| v | a0 - cor 20 e sty . © o
o | vcomonmm | mmam [ eavmem | < oo | v | saramn [T s v an e . .
GOSN 1L Wi el A g o o 520
[ Eee——— e - o e N | o e oy R ol o 001 « aseiom | ¢
0 [rrasm e a1 |t maw|  w |t e %o s e, Bty Love P © i 0011 . . waan
o e | aomm [+ smmem | s ve |t p o [£30.007 Bt G o Mo e S My G B n
B oesnsian o | © EDECEE D - B .
= U W — NS i = - T
14 | sy cnmctsvanpuia | s | wasenso | e | - . szanion | ¢
G+ [amviicn e somm | swmem |t swmw|  w |t sann - — B .
5 L 2 B Y11 = 5 CS— S
17 | etoicomprspin | 2et0ams |t oo | ¢ om| v |t e - .
P [ e e e P — - . asmauo)| ¢
= P — A e = T T
0 | peomsmpas | swmas | € womas |« smaeo| v |< smano " . wezzrare | ¢
2 ‘Siytam Pt Lid 231020 |t 14573400 | © e © 14573400 No Aeseerch Coar, © *
o F - a—_s PPy — T T
I 1 © m—_: i m T T
St e i | 202008 - o, ey m T T
5o s i it | 202084 T m—_ ey 5 T T
B e oy s | € . e | " . «
B ctc o |« « e | - . o |
5 | e o |« | w | e - . < o
5 | rmvenrain woam |« weranm ]| < e | - . woranm |«
T  — LR i w T o T
FETE 7111 o m T oot
S+ ¥ s o m T o s
5 FSTE i — AR o m T Tl
i T — AR o o E— AR
P i B L T T . o [y e s s . romasr | «
T E— A N —E Ca— ok T E— Y —




Annexure-9 to Circular No. IBBI/CIRP/47/2021 dated 24.11.2021
Name of the corporate debtor: M/s. Bloom Dekor Limited; Date of commencement of CIRP: 11.10.2023
NCLT order C. P. (1.B) No. 127 of 2020 dated 11.10.2023
List of creditors as on: 06.11.2023
List of other creditors (Other than financial creditors and operational creditors)

Sl.

No.

Name of
creditor

Details of claim Details of claim admitted Amount of| Amount of any [Amount of |Amount of
Date of |Amount Amount Nature of Amount Amount covered Whether | continge | mutual dues, |claim not claim
receipt  |claimed of claim claim covered by by guarantee related nt claim |that may be set-|admitted under

admitted security interest party? off verificati
on

Remarks, if
any

NIL




		2023-11-06T17:46:25+0530
	TUSHARBHAI DINESHBHAI DONDA




